

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11718/2010

M/S K LAKSHMANYA & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO. 17763 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17765 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17768 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17769 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17770 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17772 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17774 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17775 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17776 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17777 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17781 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17782 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17783 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17785 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17787 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17788 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17789 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17790 of 2010  
(With office report)

-2-

Item No.3

- SLP(C) NO. 17791 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17792 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19571 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19597 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19794 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 19804 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23156 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23238 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23277 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24418 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24419 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24420 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24421 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Radhi ka Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Aakash D Pratap, Adv.  
Mr Aslam Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 13.3.3012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj